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Robin O'Brien 8388 Birmingham People Services Tally Ho robin.obrien@polfed.org 07961544843 E
Ekminder Thind 23425 Birmingham People Services Tally Ho ekminder.thind@polfed.org 07972916476 E

Ann Fern 9264 Birmingham Response E Stechford ann.fern@polfed.org 07985102954 E/L/N
Gemma Griffith 3799 Birmingham Response E Stechford gemma.griffith@polfed.org 07972902308 E/L/N X

Raj Kanth 8137 Birmingham CID Stechford raj.kanth@polfed.org 07951237503 E X
Andrew Lavanchy 7338 Birmingham Response D Stechford andrew.lavanchy@polfed.org 07535176624 E/L/N X

Mark Cooper 21027 Birmingham Firearms Park Lane mark.cooper@polfed.org 07951751150 E/L/N
Charlotte Hunt 0635 Birmingham Intelligence Park Lane charlotte.hunt@polfed.org 07539464144 E/L/N X
Duncan McDonald 20213 Birmingham OSU Park Lane duncan.mcdonald@polfed.org 07535176616 E/L
Richard Sosan-Keyte 25028 Birmingham Response E Newtown richard.sosan-keyte@polfed.org 07539464230 E/L/N

Leon Allen 22890 Birmingham Neighbourhood Nechells leon.allen@polfed.org 07304099107 E/L
Jason Vlahakis 0668 Birmingham Neighbourhood Nechells jason.vlahakis@polfed.org 07539464042 E/L
Martin Bonser 4377 Birmingham Planning Lloyd House martin.bonser@polfed.org 07976068818 E X

Lorayne Brown 6219 Birmingham Offender Management Handsworth lbrown@westmids.polfed.org 07534279659 E X
Nicola Perkins 2382 Birmingham Criminal Justice Digbeth nicola.perkins@polfed.org 07931859761 E
Connor Morgan 23614 Birmingham Traffic CMPG connor.morgan.polfed.org 07949281915 E/L/N X

Neil Clowes 27062 Birmingham Response B Bournville Lane neil.clowes@polfed.org 07792767084 E/L/N X
Faiz Akhilaq 23450 Birmingham Response D Bournville Lane faiz.akhilaq@polfed.org 07398 516091 E/L/N X
Ed Banks 23111 Birmingham Offender Management Bournville Lane ed.banks@polfed.org 07943416903 E

Winston Christie 5456 Birmingham Custody Bournville Lane wchristie@westmids.polfed.org 07535176594 E/L/N X
Waqass Choudhry 22025 Birmingham PPU Bournville Lane waqass.choudhry@polfed.org 07539464196 E/L

Scott Davies 8322 Birmingham Response D Bournville Lane scott.davies@polfed.org 07985100544 E/L/N X
Simon Hill 9294 Birmingham Response A Bournville Lane simon.hill@polfed.org 07972916428 E/L/N

Darren Neville 9233 Birmingham Schools Intervention/Prevention Bournville Lane dneville@westmids.polfed.org 07972916537 E
Simon Wheeler 6329 Birmingham Neighbourhood Bournville Lane swheeler@westmids.polfed.org 07534279654 E/L X X
Steven Mervyn 22682 Coventry Response C Willenhall steven.mervyn@polfed.org 07772527743 E/L/N

Christopher Milburn 20054 Coventry People Services Coventry Central chris.milburn@polfed.org 07972918261 E
Ali Rowe 22233 Coventry PPU Coventry Central alistair.rowe@polfed.org 07931859739 E X X

Matt Manwaring 6587 Coventry Neighbourhood Canley matthew.manwaring@polfed.org 07398 971004 E/L X
Carrie-Ann Lowe 5508 Dudley People Services Halesowen carrie-ann.lowe@polfed.org 07534279656 E X

James Sargeant 23258 Dudley Response B Brierley Hill james.sargeant@polfed.org 07398150094 E/L/N
Gavin Stockton 20460 Dudley Offender Management Brierley Hill gavin.stockton@polfed.org 07807079323 E/L X
Pamy Sandhu 0256 Sandwell Planning West Bromwich pamy.sandhu@polfed.org 07972918262 E
Harry Simkin 24295 Sandwell Response E Smethwick harry.simkin@polfed.org 07399005748 E/L/N

Michael Woods 9152 Sandwell PPU Oldbury michaelwoods@westmids.polfed.org 07951751151 E/L X
Kevin Vince 7398 Solihull Neighbourhood Solihull kevin.vince@polfed.org 07972918479 E/L X
Lee Howkins 3249 Solihull CTU CTU lee.howkins@polfed.org 07974 401159 E/L

Matt Maund 21328 Solihull Operations Airport matt.maund@polfed.org 07539464212 E/L/N
Richard Cooke 9270 Walsall Neighbourhood Willenhall richard.cooke@polfed.org 07951236905 E X X X

Nicholas Churm 0191 Walsall Offender Management Bloxwich nicholas.churm@polfed.org 07943416872 E/L
Kerry Haywood 8329 Walsall PPU Bloxwich kerry.haywood@polfed.org 07304 096653 E/L
Rhys McDowell 25899 Walsall CID Bloxwich rhys.mcdowell@polfed.org 07972916994 E/L X
Jon Morgan 7919 Wolverhampton OCG Team Wolverhampton jon.morgan@polfed.org 07539464051 E/L

Sara Parish 20728 Wolverhampton Intelligence Wolverhampton sara.parish@polfed.org 07539464047 E
Lee Hayward 21287 Wolverhampton Response E Low Hill lhayward@westmids.polfed.org 07951236994 E/L/N X


